
ELLIS COUNTY BAIL BOND BOARD 

2019 MEETING SCHEDULE 

              
 MONTH                  DATE                                 TIME                              PLACE 

January Thursday, January 24, 2019 

  

1:15 p.m. - 3:00p.m. Multipurpose Courtroom; Rm.265 

109 S. Jackson 

Waxahachie, Texas 

February Thursday, February 28, 2019 1:15 p.m. - 3:00p.m. Multipurpose Courtroom; Rm.265 

109 S. Jackson 

Waxahachie, Texas 

March Thursday, March 28, 2019 
 

1:15 p.m. - 3:00p.m. Multipurpose Courtroom; Rm.265 

109 S. Jackson 

Waxahachie, Texas 

April  Thursday, April 25, 2019 

 

1:15 p.m. - 3:00p.m. Multipurpose Courtroom; Rm.265 

109 S. Jackson 

Waxahachie, Texas 

May Thursday, May 23, 2019 1:15 p.m. - 3:00p.m. Multipurpose Courtroom; Rm.265 

109 S. Jackson 

Waxahachie, Texas 

June Thursday, June 27, 2019 

     

1:15 p.m. - 3:00p.m. Multipurpose Courtroom; Rm.265 

109 S. Jackson 

Waxahachie, Texas 

July Thursday, July 25, 2019 

 

   

1:15 p.m. - 3:00p.m. Multipurpose Courtroom; Rm.265 

109 S. Jackson 

Waxahachie, Texas 

August Thursday, August 22, 2019 1:15 p.m. - 3:00p.m. Multipurpose Courtroom; Rm.265 

109 S. Jackson 

Waxahachie, Texas 

September Thursday, September 26, 2019 1:15 p.m. - 3:00p.m. Multipurpose Courtroom; Rm.265 

109 S. Jackson 

Waxahachie, Texas 

October Thursday, October 24, 2019 1:15 p.m. - 3:00p.m. Multipurpose Courtroom; Rm.265 

109 S. Jackson 

Waxahachie, Texas 

November Thursday, November 21, 2019 

 

1:15 p.m. - 3:00p.m. Multipurpose Courtroom; Rm.265 

109 S. Jackson 

Waxahachie, Texas 

December 

 

Thursday, December 19, 2019 

..one week before due to County  

   holiday for Christmas                

1:15 p.m. - 3:00p.m. 

 

Multipurpose Courtroom; Rm.265 

109 S. Jackson 

Waxahachie, Texas 



All meetings are scheduled for the fourth Thursday of every month, with the exception of meetings that fall on a 

Holiday or during the week of Christmas.  Those meetings have been scheduled for the Thursday before. 

  
If you have any questions regarding the 2019 Bail Bond Meeting Schedule, please contact Krystal Valdez at (972) 

825-5083 or Tina Chambers, Chief Deputy Clerk at (972) 825-5080.  Thank you. 
 

 

             

      


